Note: There is an early afternoon departure on Friday, Jan 10.
(you’ll need to arrange an early release from school... Students need to be at

Crossview by/ or before 2:45pm)

Students will need money for 2 meals & miscellaneous spending

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY
2:45pm-
3:10-
4:30-
5:30-
6:15-
7:30-
9:00-
9:30-

SATURDAY
7- 8:30-
9-10:30-
10:30-
11:00-
12:00-

Arrive at Crossview/ Pack vehicles/ info meeting
Students Depart

Dinner at Fox Valley Mall (bring S for fast food)
leave mall

arrive at Hotel and Unload

Prime Time

Info Huddle/ small groups

Free time

Breakfast at Hotel

Prime Time

Info Huddle/ small groups

Free time, Lunch on your own. Food options at Conference center.
Seminars/ free time @ 1:00, 2:00, 3:00,

(students require to go to at least 2 of the 3 seminar options)

5:00-
6:15-
7-9:00-
9:00-
9:45-
12:00-

SUNDAY
7- 8:30-
9-11:00
11:00
11:30
1:30

Leave for Pizza Ranch (cost included with registration cost)
(6:15pm or whenever we return) Free time

Prime Time

Info Huddle/ Small group

free time/ late night options

Lights out

Breakfast at Hotel/ Load up luggage by or before 8:30am
Prime Time

Info Huddle

Depart (none-stop trip home)

Home



