Note: There is an early afternoon departure on Friday, Jan 10. (you'll need to arrange an early release from school... Students need to be at Crossview by/ or before 2:45pm)

Students will need money for 2 meals & miscellaneous spending

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY	
2:45pm-	Arrive at Crossview/ Pack vehicles/ info meeting
3:10-	Students Depart
4:30-	Dinner at Fox Valley Mall (bring \$ for fast food)
5:30-	leave mall
6:15-	arrive at Hotel and Unload
7:30-	Prime Time
9:00-	Info Huddle/ small groups
9:30-	Free time
SATURDAY	
7- 8:30-	Breakfast at Hotel
9-10:30-	Prime Time
10:30-	Info Huddle/ small groups
11:00-	Free time, Lunch on your own. Food options at Conference center.
12:00-	Seminars/ free time @ 1:00, 2:00, 3:00,
(students require to go to at least 2 of the 3 seminar options)	
5:00-	Leave for Pizza Ranch (cost included with registration cost)
6:15-	(6:15pm or whenever we return) Free time
7-9:00-	Prime Time
9:00-	Info Huddle/ Small group
9:45-	free time/ late night options
12:00-	Lights out
SUNDAY	
	Proakfact at Hotal/ Load up luggage by or before 9:20am
7-8:30-	Breakfast at Hotel/ Load up luggage by or before 8:30am Prime Time
9-11:00 11:00	Info Huddle
11:30	Depart (none-stop trip home)
1:30	Home